UO8 - HT - 04.01.25

Presenter: ESK
Sponsor: Oberdsterreichische Versicherung AG
Date: 04.01.2025, Start: 09:00
Event Location: Sporthalle Enns, HanuschstralRe 25, 4470 Enns

Match Duration in Group Phase: 10 minutes Match Duration in Final Phase: 10 minutes

Placement Mode: Points - Head-to-Head Record - Goal Difference - Amount of Goals

Participants

Ennser Sportklub - A

SPG Hofkirchen/NNK

FC Aschach a.d. Steyr

SV Alkoven

Union St.Florian

Union Neuhofen

FC Hertha Wels

Ennser Sportklub - B

Preliminary Round

Live Results

1 09:00 |A |Ennser Sportklub - A SPG Hofkirchen/NNK Pl Participant G GD [ Pts
2 09:11 B [FC Aschach a.d. Steyr Union St.Florian Ennser Sportklub - A

3 09:22 |A |SV Alkoven Union Neuhofen SPG Hofkirchen/NNK

4 09:33 |B [FC Hertha Wels Ennser Sportklub - B SV Alkoven

5 09:44 | A [Union Neuhofen Ennser Sportklub - A Union Neuhofen

6 09:55 |B [Ennser Sportklub - B FC Aschach a.d. Steyr

7 10:06 [A [SPG Hofkirchen/NNK SV Alkoven _
8 10:17 B |Union St.Florian FC Hertha Wels P Participant G GD [ Pts
9 10:28 [A |Ennser Sportklub - A SV Alkoven FC Aschach a.d. Steyr

10 10:39 [B |FC Aschach a.d. Steyr FC Hertha Wels Union St.Florian

11 10:50 |[A [Union Neuhofen SPG Hofkirchen/NNK FC Hertha Wels

12 11:01 B | Ennser Sportklub - B Union St.Florian Ennser Sportklub - B
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Final Round

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

11:20

11:31

11:42

11:53

12:04

12:15

12:26

12:37

3rd Group A

4th Group A

1st Group A

2nd Group A

Loser 3rd Semifinal (places 5

Winner 3rd Semifinal (places

Loser 1st Semifinal

Winner 1st Semifinal
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4th Group B

3rd Group B
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2nd Group B

1st Group B

Loser 4th Semifinal (places 5

Winner 4th Semifinal (places

Loser 2nd Semifinal

Winner 2nd Semifinal

Final Round

1.
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